Date : 25/01/2025

College : RAMMOHAN COLLEGE (113)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

Three Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

10

11

Roll Number

233113-12-0005

233113-12-0006

233113-12-0007

233113-12-0008

233113-12-0011

233113-12-0013

233113-12-0014

233113-12-0017

233113-12-0018

233113-12-0023

233113-12-0028

Reg. No.

113-1211-0558-23

113-1211-0560-23

113-1211-0562-23

113-1211-0563-23

113-1211-0569-23

113-1211-0572-23

113-1211-0574-23

113-1211-0577-23

113-1211-0561-23

113-1211-0570-23

113-1211-0659-23

Form No

1130462

1130464

1130466

1130467

1130474

1130477

1130479

1130482

1130465

1130475

1130459

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

Candidate Name

SANVI PRASAD

SONAM KUMARI JHA

SHREYA PAUL

ANWESHA DAS

KASSISH YADAV

RIMI DAS

MARTINA SAMANTA

SADIA FIRDOUS JAHAN

SNIGDHA CHATTERJEE

SHAGUFTA PARVEEN

NANDINI KUMARI

Father's/Guardian's Name

RAJESH KR PRASAD

ANIL KUMAR JHA

AMARNATH PAUL

JOYDEB DAS

SANJAY YADAV

NIRANJAN DAS

SANJAY SAMANTA

MD MUKHTAR

SUBRATA CHBATTERJEE

MD NIZAMUDDIN

SANJAY SHAH

1

MBOT
(cc-1)
MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MBOT

(cc-1)

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MCEM
(CC-1) (TH)

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MzOO
(CC-1) (TH)
MzZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
MzOO
(CC-1) (TH)
MzOO
(CC-1) (TH)
MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)

MzZOO
(cC-1)

MPHS
(CC-1) (TH)

3

MBOT
(SEC-1) (TH)

MBOT
(SEC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(SEC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(SEC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(SEC-1) (TH)

MBOT
(SEC-1)

MZOO
(SEC-1) (PR)

MBOT
(SEC-1) (TH)

Subject Details
4

BGND
(IDC-1) (TH)

EGND
(IDC-1) (TH)

BGND
(IDC-1)
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Female

ENGC
(AEC-1)

ENVS
(CVAC-1.1)

CONS
(CVAC-1.2)

CONS
(CVAC-1.2)

CONS
(CVAC-1.2)



